
 

EARLY VOTING DATES 

Public notice is hereby given, pursuant to Article 19A of the Illinois Election Code, that 
Early Voting in Macoupin County will be conducted on the following dates and at the 
following locations prior to the November 6th, 2012 General Election: 

EARLY VOTING INFORMATION 
Early Voting allows all registered voters to cast their ballot prior to Election Day between Monday, Oct. 

22 and Saturday, Nov. 3 by voting at pre-designated sites named by the County Clerk. Early Voters must 
be registered voters with a valid picture ID showing their current voter registration address. No excuse or 

reason is necessary to take advantage of Early Voting. Any vote cast during the Early Voting period is final 

and may not be revoked. Early Voters are not eligible to vote on Election Day. 

 
Dated October 9th, 2012                                                                           Pete Duncan, County Clerk 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

  

Date Location Hours 

Mon Oct. 22 to Fri Oct. 26 Macoupin County Clerk’s Office 
Courthouse, 201 E. Main Carlinville 

8:30-4:30 

Mon Oct. 22 Brighton Municipal Building 
206 South Main St Brighton 

1:00-3:00 

Tue Oct. 23 The Glenwood                                    
18192 Renken Rd Staunton 

6:00-8:00 

Wed Oct 24 Virden Township Building                      
232 N Masterson Virden 

6:00-8:00 
  

Thu Oct. 25 Girard City Hall 
111 W Madison 

6:00-8:00 

Fri Oct 26 Cahokia Township Building 
111 W Central Ave Benld 

1:00-3:00 

Sat Oct 27 United Methodist Church Fellowship Hall 
900 Broadway Gillespie 

9:00-12:00 

Mon Oct 29 to Fri Nov 2 Macoupin County Clerk’s Office 
Courthouse, 201 E. Main Carlinville 

8:30-4:30 

Mon Oct 29 Mt Olive Public Library 
100 N Plum St Mt Olive 

1:00-3:00 

Tue Oct 30 The Village at Morse Farm 
1050 W Main St Carlinville 

1:00-2:00 

Tue Oct 30 South Lawn Shelter Care 
512 S Franklin St Bunker Hill  

6:00-8:00 

Fri Nov 2 Palmyra Municipal Building 
114 E State St Palmyra 

1:00-3:00 

Sat Nov 3 Macoupin County Clerk’s Office 
Courthouse, 201 E. Main Carlinville 

9:00-12:00 




